24/10/2025, 10:44

Classificacoes da Liga Sotavento - Jogadores

POS

1

10

11

12

13

14

15
16
17

18

19
20
21

22

23

Nome

VALERIO
JERONIMO

RUI F CORREIA

LUIS M
GONCALVES

NUNO RAMOS

EDUARDO
SANTOS

RUI CORREIA

ANDRE MADEIRA

JOAO PINTO

TELMO BICHO

HORACIO
CATARINO

JOSE SILVA

MIGUEL PALMA

JOAO
CHUMBINHO

LUIS
GONCALVES

ALEXANDRE
BAETA

CARLOS ANTAS

TERESA
GONCALVES

EURICO GIL

PEDRO VEIGA

RAUL PACHECO

JOAO
BOTEQUILHA

DANIEL
CARVALHO

TULIO SILVA
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Classifica¢Bes da Liga Sotavento - Jogadores

Equipa
CF OS
BONJOANENSES

CF OS
BONJOANENSES

GRUPO DESPORTIVO
BARREIRAS 100
BRANCAS

CF OS
BONJOANENSES

104

96

100

PASTELARIA CAIQUE 100

CONVIVIO DOS 104
CAVALEIROS A
MADEIRA SNACK 104
BAR

CONVIVIO DOS 100
CAVALEIROS A
PASTELARIA CAIQUE 101
MADEIRA SNACK 104
BAR

GRUPO DESPORTIVO
BARREIRAS 96
BRANCAS
QUARTEIRENSE 9%
SNACK BAR BOLA 8

PASTELARIA CAIQUE 100

FARO SNACK 92
QUARTEIRENSE 9%
SNACK BAR BOLA 8

CAP FARO 97
GRUPO DESPORTIVO 104
TORRE NATAL
QUARTEIRENSE 76
SNACK BAR BOLA 8
MADEIRA SNACK 92
BAR

FARO SNACK 104

PASTELARIA CAIQUE 78

QUARTEIRENSE
SNACK BAR BOLA 8

GRUPO DESPORTIVO
BARREIRAS 82
BRANCAS

76

78

76

75

71

69

68

65

59
58
58

56

55

53

51

51
51
51

50

48
48
47

46

46

26

20

25

29

31

36

39

41
43
46

40

41

47

41

45
46
53

26

44
56
31

30

36

52

56

50

42

38

32

26

18
15
12

16

14

10

16

16

10

78

76

75

71

69

68

65

59
58
58

56

55

53

51

51
51
51

50

48
48
47

46

46

Partidas Vitorias Derrotas Diferenca Pontos Eficacia

75.00 %

79.17 %

75.00 %

71.00 %

69.00 %

65.38 %

62.50 %

59.00 %
57.43 %
55.77 %

58.33 %

57.29 %

53.00 %

55.43 %

53.13 %
52.58 %
49.04 %

65.79 %

52.17 %
46.15 %
60.26 %

60.53 %

56.10 %
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POS Nome

24 JOAO SILVA

25 RENATO CAVACO

FERNANDO
BARBORA

27 RUI ELIAS

CARLOS JOSE
SANTOS

MANUEL
GUERREIRO

26

28

29

30 PEDRO ROCHA

LEANDRO
MARREIROS

JOAO MANUEL
DIAS

AVELINO
MADEIRA

31
32
33
34 CLAUDIO F LEAL

35 CARLOS SOARES

36 RAFAEL SEMIAO

DECIO

37 ENCARNACAO

DUARTE

38 REMEDIOS

NUNO MIGUEL

39 CRUZ

40 VASCO ALMEIDA

RICARDO
MARCELINO

42 ANDRE SILVA

41

43 BRUNO VIEGAS

FERNANDO
CALHANAS

VALENCIO
FERNANDES

INDALECIO
SOARES

JOAO
MAGALHAES

FERNANDO
PIRES

44

45

46

47

48

49 CARLOS BODA
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Classifica¢Bes da Liga Sotavento - Jogadores

Equipa
CONVIVIO DOS 38
CAVALEIROS A
ASSOCIACAO 96
CULTURAL DE SALIR
GRUPO DESPORTIVO 104
TORRE NATAL
CAP FARO 75
ASSOCIACAO 101
CULTURAL DE SALIR
CLUBE DESPORTIVO 94
DE BOLIQUEIME
CLUBE DESPORTIVO 96
DE BOLIQUEIME

BAR DOS SELOES 96

CLUBE DESPORTIVO 84
DE BOLIQUEIME

QUARTEIRENSE
SNACK BAR BOLA 8

ASSOCIAGCAO
CULTURAL DE SALIR

GRUPO DESPORTIVO 92
TORRE NATAL

BAR DOS SELOES 92

52

84

CAP FARO 95
GRUPO DESPORTIVO
BARREIRAS 68
BRANCAS

BAR DOS SELOES 88

CLUBE DESPORTIVO 78
DE BOLIQUEIME
CONVIVIO DOS 79
CAVALEIROS B

FARO SNACK 68
GRUPO DESPORTIVO 86
TORRE NATAL
CONVIVIO DOS 75
CAVALEIROS B
CONVIVIO DOS 78
CAVALEIROS B

CLUBE DESPORTIVO 56
DE BOLIQUEIME
MADEIRA SNACK 61
BAR

CAP FARO 64
CONVIVIO DOS 54

CAVALEIROS A

46

45

45
44
44

43

42

41

40

39

39

39
38
38

37

37

35

35
32
32

31

31

30

30

30

29

42

51

59
31
57

51

54

55

44

13

45

53
54
57

31

51

43

44
36
54

44

47

26

31

34

25

4

-6

-14
13
13

-8

-12

-14

4

26

-6

-14
-16
-19

-13

-16

46

45

45
44
44

43

42

41

40

39

39

39
38
38

37

37

35

35
32
32

31

31

30

30

30

29

Partidas Vitorias Derrotas Diferenca Pontos Eficacia

52.27 %

46.88 %

43.27 %
58.67 %
43.56 %

45.74 %

43.75 %

42.71 %

47.62 %

75.00 %

46.43 %

42.39 %
41.30 %
40.00 %

54.41 %

42.05 %

44.87 %

44.30 %
47.06 %
37.21 %

41.33 %

39.74 %

53.57 %

49.18 %

46.88 %

53.70 %
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POS
50

51

52

53

o4

55

56

57
58

59

60
61
62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72
73

Nome

PAULO UVA

JORGE LENTES

VALTER ROSA

HELIO
GUERREIRO

IGOR JOSE
ALMEIDA

SERGIO VICENTE

DANIEL SOUSA

JOAO ROSA

RICARDO JORGE

CRUZ

RICARDO PALMA

JOAO CARLOS
GONCALVES

FELICIO ENES

MIGUEL MESTRE

HERNANI
BEXIGA

JORGE TINOCO

ARLINDO
MANUEL
CRISTINA

NELSON
MANUEL
MARREIROS

JOAO
SALGADINHO

CARLOS
ALBERTO
SANTOS

JOSE ANTONIO
DE SOUSA

ANDRE
RODRIGUES

LENIA DA
ENCARNAGCAO
LEBRE

PAULO JORGE
AFONSO

RUBEN SERODIO
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Classifica¢Bes da Liga Sotavento - Jogadores

Equipa
CONVIVIO DOS
CAVALEIROS B
CONVIVIO DOS
CAVALEIROS B

CONVIVIO DOS
CAVALEIROS A

64
77
45
SR ALMANCILENSE 57

BAR DOS SELOES 73
CF OS

BONJOANENSES 40
GRUPO DESPORTIVO
BARREIRAS 40
BRANCAS

FARO SNACK 52

SR ALMANCILENSE 59
ASSOCIACAO

CULTURAL DE SALIR 66
CF OS 30
BONJOANENSES
PASTELARIA CAIQUE 36
CONVIVIO DOS 43
CAVALEIROS B

CAP FARO 46
CF OS 29
BONJOANENSES

SR ALMANCILENSE 55

SR ALMANCILENSE 57

CAP FARO 39
MADEIRA SNACK 42
BAR

SR ALMANCILENSE 64

FARO SNACK 49

BAR DOS SELOES 55

SR ALMANCILENSE 63

GRUPO DESPORTIVO 30
BARREIRAS

29

29

26

26

26

24

22

22
21

21

20
20
20

20

19

19

19

18

18

18

17

17

17
16

35

48

19

31

47

16

18

30
38

45

10
16
23

26

36

38

21

24

46

32

38

46
14

-6

-19

16

-17

-19

29

29

26

26

26

24

22

22
21

21

20
20
20

20

19

19

19

18

18

18

17

17

17
16

Partidas Vitorias Derrotas Diferenca Pontos Eficacia

45.31 %

37.66 %

57.78 %

45.61 %

35.62 %

60.00 %

55.00 %

42.31 %
35.59 %

31.82 %

66.67 %
55.56 %
46.51 %

43.48 %

86.36 %

34.55 %

33.33 %

46.15 %

42.86 %

28.13 %

34.69 %

30.91 %

26.98 %
53.33 %
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POS Nome

VALTER P

4 VALENTE

75 RUBEN SANTOS

ADRIANO
MANUEL DIAS

GILBERTO
GONCALVES

76

77

78 PAULO PATRICIO

79 SERGIO ANDRE

JOAQUIM VIDA
ERRADA

RAFAEL G
JACINTO

80

81

82 JOSE LUIS

83 JORGE SILVA

FLORENTINO

84 GUERREIRO

85 JOSE COSTA

86 HUGO BALTAZAR

87 JOSE PAULO

EDUARDO
MANUEL SIMOES

DUARTE
OLIVEIRA

88

89

90 LUIS LOPES

HELDER
91 MANUEL
COELHO

92 CARLOS PEREIRA
93 MANUEL COSTA
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Classifica¢Bes da Liga Sotavento - Jogadores

Equipa
BRANCAS
FARO SNACK 43
CF OS 24
BONJOANENSES

SR ALMANCILENSE 61

CONVIVIO DOS 20
CAVALEIROS A

GRUPO DESPORTIVO 30
TORRE NATAL
MADEIRA SNACK 8
BAR

ASSOCIACAO 19
CULTURAL DE SALIR
ASSOCIACAO 28
CULTURAL DE SALIR
QUARTEIRENSE 8
SNACK BAR BOLA 8
ASSOCIACAO

CULTURAL DE SALIR 22

BAR DOS SELOES 8

CLUBE DESPORTIVO 8
DE BOLIQUEIME

CONVIVIO DOS
CAVALEIROS A

PASTELARIA CAIQUE 1

5

PASTELARIA CAIQUE 1
MADEIRA SNACK

BAR 4
GRUPO DESPORTIVO
BARREIRAS 0
BRANCAS

GRUPO DESPORTIVO 0
TORRE NATAL

GRUPO DESPORTIVO 0
TORRE NATAL

CAP FARO 0

16

15

14

11

10

27

47

20

13

23

18

-11

-18

-14

16

15

14

11

10

Partidas Vitorias Derrotas Diferenca Pontos Eficacia

37.21 %

62.50 %

22.95 %

55.00 %

33.33 %

75.00 %

31.58 %

17.86 %

50.00 %

18.18 %

37.50 %

37.50 %

40.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %
0.00 %
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